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SRI VENKATESWARA  

COLLEGE  

(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI) 

 EVENT REPORT 

  

NAME OF THE EVENT: Nrityangana Recruitments (2020-21 batch)  
DATE DEPARTMENT COMMITTEE/SOCIETY  COORDINATORS 

NAME 

17-01-2020 and 23-01-

2020 

FAA Nrityangana 1. Jayanti Chhillar 

(President) 

2. Jotismita 

Khataniar (Vice 

President) 

3. Manini Mehta 

(General 

Secretary)  

4. Abhinav 

Gehlaut 

(Treasurer) 
TIME  VENUE 

Google meet 
NUMBER OF 

PARTICIPANTS  

55 

NATURE:  

Online 

FINANCIAL 

SUPPORT/ASSISTANCE 

(if any):  

 

BRIEF INFORMATION ABOUT THE ACTIVITY 

TOPIC/SUBJECT OF THE 

ACTIVITY  

Recruitments for Nrityangana (Batch 2020-21) 

OBJECTIVES Encouraging freshers to expand their horizons and explore 

their extra-curricular talents, and promote Indian dance forms 

in an inclusive manner. 

METHODOLOGY The recruitments were held in 2 rounds. For the first round 

the applicants were asked to send a small clip of their dance 

performance. Out of 55 registrations, 36 applicants were 

shortlisted for the personal interview round. 32 applicants 

were finally selected to be a part of the team.  
INVITED SPEAKERS 

WITH AFFILIATION 

DETAILS 

(IF ANY)   

 

OUTCOMES 32 new members were recruited for the batch of 2020-21. 
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PROOFS & DOCUMENTS ATTACHED (Tick mark the proofs attached):  

1 

Notice  & 

Letters 

2 

Number of 

Participants & Name 

of participants ✅  

 

 

  

3 

Video 

clip 

4 

Photos ✅  

 

  

5 

Feedback 

Form & 

analysis  
6 

News clip 

with details  

7 

Sample Copy of the 

Certificate  

 
8  

Posters/ 

Invites 

✅ 

9 

Event report Attested 

by Event Coordinator 

& IQAC Coordinator 

✅  

 

  

10 

Any other 

document 

 

IQAC Document No:  

IQAC/SVC/2020-21 /FAA/Nrityangana/03                           

Criterion No:     3 and 5 

Departmental file no:            

FAA/2020-21/Nrityangana                          

IQAC file No: 2020-21 

 

NAME OF 

TEACHER & 

SIGNATURE 

NAME OF HEAD/ 

COMMITTEE INCHARGE 

& SIGNATURE 

IQAC COORDINATOR (SEAL & 

SIGNATURE) 

 

Dr. Arvind Meena 

 

Dr. Arvind Meena  

 

 

For Reference 

Criterion 

I  

Curricular Aspects (planning & 

Implementation) 

 
Criterion 

V 

Student Support & 

Progression 

Criterion 

II 

Teaching Learning & Evaluation Criterion 

VI 

Governance 

Criterion 

III 

Research, Innovations & 

Extension 

Criterion 

VII 

Institutional Values & 

Best Practices 

Criterion 

IV 

Learning Resources and 

Infrastructure 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 



3 
 

PROOF 

1. Poster and guidelines – 

 

2. Registrations for round 1 – 

S.No. Name: Email id: 

1 Gargi gargijangid0@gmail.com 

2 Vaishnavi Iyer  vaishnaviiyer01@gmail.com  

3 Abhilash dhoundiyal abhilashdhoundiyal97@gmail.com  

4 Vanija Raj Sinha  Vanijaraj12@gmail.com  

5 Abhilash dhoundiyal  abhilashdhoundiyal97@gmail.com  

6 Namita Deswal namitadeswal4321@gmail.com 

7 Smriti Lakhina smriti.lakhina02@gmail.com 

8 Kangan Gupta kangan.gupta24@gmail.com 

9 Indeera Sharma indeerasharma772@gmail.com 

10 Vishu vishushivuf@gmail.com 

11 Eksha Pathak ekshapathak@gmail.com 

12 Mahak thukranmahak@gmail.com 

13 Sanjana Sanjanatanwer@8gmail.com 

14 Imran khan khanimran89104@gmail.com 

15 Khushi Gupta kg345931@gmail.com 

16 Palak khajuria palakkhajuria21@gmail.com 

17 Raj Guru rajgurumoga30@gmail.com 

18 Riddhi Garg riddhigarg23@gmail.com 

19 Manya Kaushik  manya.manuseema@gmail.com  

20 Akanksha Negi  negiakanksha2003@gmail.com  

21 Arushi Gandhi  arushigandhi21@gmail.com  

22 Kasak Samadhiya kasaksamadhiya3@gmail.com 
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23 Shubhanshi Jain shubhanshi416@gmail.com 

24 Eksha Pathak ekshapathak@gmail.com 

25 Eksha Pathak ekshapathak@gmail.com 

26 Manika Khandelwal manikakl04@gmail.com  

27 Arsha T. S. arshats3000@gmail.com  

28 Anantpreet Kaur Sood  anantpreet5063@gmail.com  

29 Anuska anushkaasharma305@gmail.com 

30 Ankita goyal ankitagoyal372@gmail.com 

31 Riddhi Garg riddhigarg23@gmail.com 

32 Siddhi Garg siddhigarg23@gmail.com 

33 Dolly Gupta dsd14207@gmail.com 

34 Shivaangi Das dasshivaangi@gmail.com 

35 Anushka anushkaasharma305@gmail.com 

36 Sandra Thachirickal Prathap  sandraprathap2002@gmail.com  

37 Plaksha Srivastava plaksha28@gmail.com 

38 Khushi Gupta kg345931@gmail.com 

39 Kanika kanikatiwari27@gmail.com 

40 Gunjan Jain gunjanjain2860@gmail.com 

41 Anagha anaghanairkarate@gmail.com 

42 Eksha Pathak ekshapathak@gmail.com 

43 Abhya  khungerabhya@gmail.com  

44 Mahak thukranmahak@gmail.com 

45 Anjali Diwakar ramkumardiwakar170@gmail.com 

46 Shambhavi Singh shambhavisingh.mahadev@gmail.com 

47 Nandini Sharma nandinilko26@gmail.com  

48 Ayushi Singh  ayushisingh.ayu16@gmail  

49 Kumud jain kumudjain871@gmail.com 

50 Medha 22medha02@gmail.com 

51 Divya Deswal divya.deswal2002@gmail.com 

52 Suhani suhanikurrey16@gmail.com  

53 Tushita Agnihotri tushhitagni811@gmail.com 

54 Yashika Pramod Sadiwal sadiwalyashika@gmail.com 

55 Sanya Kapoor  Sanyaak2001@gmail.com 
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3. Results for round 1 – 
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4. Results for round 2 – 
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